
Team Schedule
Boys Baseball
3/6/2017 to 5/22/2017

Homedale High School
203 E Idaho Ave
Homedale, ID 83628-3216

Dan Holtry and Casey Grove
School Phone: 208-337-4613
Home Phone:
Fax: 208-337-4933
cgrove@homedaleschools.org

Baseball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Friday 03/10/17 Nampa Christian High School Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 03/11/17 Filer High School (Double Header 12 & 2) Away 12:00 PM

Tuesday 03/14/17 Vale High School Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 03/16/17 Melba Senior High School Home 5:00 PM

Friday 03/17/17 Ontario High School Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 03/21/17 *Weiser High School Home 5:00 PM

Wednesday 03/22/17 Vale High School Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 03/23/17 Baker High School Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 04/04/17 *Payette High School Home 5:00 PM

Friday 04/07/17 *Parma High School Away 5:00 PM

Monday 04/10/17 *Fruitland High School Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 04/13/17 Baker High School Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 04/18/17 *Weiser High School Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday 04/19/17 Nyssa High School Home 5:00 PM

Friday 04/21/17 *Payette High School Away 5:00 PM

Monday 04/24/17 *Parma High School Home 5:00 PM

Wednesday 04/26/17 *Fruitland High School Away 5:00 PM

Saturday 04/29/17 Melba Senior High School Away 2:00 PM

Monday 05/01/17 Nampa Christian High School Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 05/02/17 Ontario High School Away 5:00 PM

Saturday 05/06/17 *OPEN DATE (District Tourney @ Payette) Away TBA

Tuesday 05/09/17 *OPEN DATE (Varsity District Tourney @
Payette)

Away TBA

Wednesday 05/10/17 *OPEN DATE (Varsity District Tourney @
Payette)

Away TBA

Thursday 05/11/17 *OPEN DATE (Varsity District Tourney @
Payette)

Away TBA

Thursday 05/18/17 *OPEN DATE (State Tournament @ Fruitland) Away TBA

Friday 05/19/17 *OPEN DATE (State Tournament @ Fruitland) Away TBA

Saturday 05/20/17 *OPEN DATE (State Tournament @ Fruitland) Away TBA

Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time

Friday 03/10/17 Nampa Christian High School Away 4:30 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Rob Sauer Matt Holtry Casey Grove Dan Holtry and Casey
Grove
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Team Schedule
Boys Baseball
3/6/2017 to 5/22/2017

Homedale High School
203 E Idaho Ave
Homedale, ID 83628-3216

Dan Holtry and Casey Grove
School Phone: 208-337-4613
Home Phone:
Fax: 208-337-4933
cgrove@homedaleschools.org

Baseball
Boys Junior Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 03/11/17 Filer High School (Double Header 12 & 2) Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 03/14/17 Vale High School Home 5:00PM

Wednesday 03/15/17 Marsing High School Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 03/16/17 Melba Senior High School Away 5:00PM

Friday 03/17/17 Ontario High School Away 5:00PM

Tuesday 03/21/17 *Weiser High School Away 5:00PM

Wednesday 03/22/17 Vale High School Away 5:00PM

Thursday 03/23/17 Baker High School Away 5:00PM

Tuesday 04/04/17 *Payette High School Away 5:00PM

Friday 04/07/17 *Parma High School Home 5:00PM

Monday 04/10/17 *Fruitland High School Away 5:00PM

Wednesday 04/12/17 Marsing High School Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 04/13/17 Baker High School Home 5:00PM

Tuesday 04/18/17 *Weiser High School Home 5:00PM

Wednesday 04/19/17 Nyssa High School Away 5:00PM

Friday 04/21/17 *Payette High School Home 5:00PM

Monday 04/24/17 *Parma High School Away 5:00PM

Wednesday 04/26/17 *Fruitland High School Home 5:00PM

Saturday 04/29/17 Melba Senior High School Home 5:00PM

Monday 05/01/17 Nampa Christian High School Home 5:00PM

Tuesday 05/02/17 Ontario High School Home 5:00PM

Saturday 05/06/17 *OPEN DATE (Sub Varsity Tourney @
Homedale)

Home TBA

Monday 05/08/17 *OPEN DATE (Sub Varsity Tourney @
Homedale)

Home TBA

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Rob Sauer Matt Holtry Casey Grove Dan Holtry and Casey
Grove
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